FISHING TACKLE
FISHING ACCESSORIES
Saiko Pro Fluorocarbon
Fillet Knives
Fish Care
Bags & Storage
Belts & Harnesses
Gloves

tournaments.
Will Drost, Maverick Costa Rica
Los Sueños, Costa Rica
5
6
		  PART NUMBER	 LB TEST	 KG	 DIAMETER	 LENGTH	 MSRP
	 SF2512	 12 lb	 6.5 kg	 .011 in	 .281 mm	 25 yd	 $13.00
	 SF2515	 15 lb	 8.9 kg	 .013 in	 .330 mm	 25 yd	 $13.00
	 SF2520	 20 lb	 14.0 kg	 .017 in	 .433 mm	 25 yd	 $14.00
	 SF2525	 25 lb	 16.2 kg	 .019 in	 .473 mm	 25 yd	 $16.00
	 SF2530	 30 lb	 21.9 kg	 .022 in	 .565 mm	 25 yd	 $19.00
	 SF2540	 40 lb	 25.8 kg	 .024 in	 .620 mm	 25 yd	 $23.00
	 SF2550	 50 lb	 29.2 kg	 .026 in	 .660 mm	 25 yd	 $28.00
	 SF2560	 60 lb	 40.0 kg	 .030 in	 .770 mm	 25 yd	 $32.00
	 SF2580	 80 lb	 42.8 kg	 .032 in	 .810 mm	 25 yd	 $38.00
	 SF35100	 100 lb	 51.8 kg	 .042 in	 1.068 mm	 35 yd	 $90.00
	 SF35130	 130 lb	 58.7 kg	 .046 in	 1.175 mm	 35 yd	 $95.00
	 SF35150	 150 lb	 74.9 kg	 .050 in	 1.281 mm	 35 yd	 $97.00
	 SF35200	 200 lb	 99.5 kg	 .057 in	 1.445 mm	 35 yd	 $100.00
	 SF35220	 220 lb	 132.5 kg	 .066 in	 1.677 mm	 35 yd	 $103.00
	 SF35300	 300 lb	 137.1 kg	 .072 in	 1.828 mm	 35 yd	 $105.00
	 SF5012	 12 lb	 6.5 kg	 .011 in	 .281 mm	 50 yd	 $25.00
	 SF5015	 15 lb	 8.9 kg	 .013 in	 .330 mm	 50 yd	 $25.00
	 SF5020	 20 lb	 14.0 kg	 .017 in	 .433 mm	 50 yd	 $27.00
	 SF5025	 25 lb	 16.2 kg	 .019 in	 .473 mm	 50 yd	 $30.00
	 SF5030	 30 lb	 21.9 kg	 .022 in	 .565 mm	 50 yd	 $36.00
	 SF5040	 40 lb	 25.8 kg	 .024 in	 .620 mm	 50 yd	 $44.00
	 SF5050	 50 lb	 29.2 kg	 .026 in	 .660 mm	 50 yd	 $54.00
	 SF5060	 60 lb	 40.0 kg	 .030 in	 .770 mm	 50 yd	 $64.00
	 SF5080	 80 lb	 42.8 kg	 .032 in	 .810 mm	 50 yd	 $74.00
	 SF10030	 30 lb	 21.9 kg	 .022 in	 .565 mm	 100 yd	 $68.00
	 SF10040	 40 lb	 25.8 kg	 .024 in	 .620 mm	 100 yd	 $84.00
	 SF10050	 50 lb	 29.2 kg	 .026 in	 .660 mm	 100 yd	 $104.00
	 SF10060	 60 lb	 40.0 kg	 .030 in	 .770 mm	 100 yd	 $123.00
	 SF10080	 80 lb	 42.8 kg	 .032 in	 .810 mm	 100 yd	 $138.00
7
		  PART NUMBER	 LB TEST	 KG	 DIAMETER	 LENGTH	 MSRP
	 SFWO1540	 40 lb	 25.8 kg	 .024 in	 .620 mm	 15 ft	 $24.00
	 SFWO1550	 50 lb	 29.2 kg	 .026 in	 .660 mm	 15 ft	 $26.00
	 SFWO1560	 60 lb	 40.0 kg	 .030 in	 .770 mm	 15 ft	 $28.00
	 SFWO1580	 80 lb	 42.8 kg	 .032 in	 .810 mm	 15 ft	 $30.00
	 SFWO12100	 100 lb	 51.8 kg	 .042 in	 1.068 mm	 12 ft	 $36.00
	 SFWO12130	 130 lb	 58.7 kg	 .046 in	 1.175 mm	 12 ft	 $38.00
	 SFWO12150	 150 lb	 74.9 kg	 .050 in	 1.281 mm	 12 ft	 $40.00
	 SFWO12200	 200 lb	 99.5 kg	 .057 in	 1.445 mm	 12 ft	 $42.00
	 SFWO12220	 220 lb	 132.5 kg	 .066 in	 1.677 mm	 12 ft	 $44.00
	 SFWO12300	 300 lb	 137.1 kg	 .072 in	 1.828 mm	 12 ft	 $46.00
WIND-ON LEADER
A new addition to the Saiko Fluorocarbon lineup. Available in two lengths: 15 feet from 40lb to
80lb which are tournament legal and 12 feet in 100lb to 300lb. These leaders are hand-crafted in
Japan utilizing a whipping process that is not only strong but offers a slim design which is helpful

rigorous fishing action.
Please refer to separate pricelist. Rod parts are not available
through your AFTCO sales rep. Please send all questions to
SUPER EXTRA HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER GUIDES
AFTCO’s Super Extra Heavy Duty roller guides and tip-tops are not only
built for super strength, but most importantly, they offer unequalled
.410-inch knot clearance—the greatest of any roller guides on the
market—to accommodate the bulkiest leader rigs for tackling the
biggest game fish. For matching strength against strength, massive
guide frames are machined from 6061-T6 billet aluminum and
fashioned in the distinctive AFTCO shape. The SXHD’s are designed to
handle the heaviest lines, and like all AFTCO roller guides and tip-tops,
are equipped with extra large, extra tough rollers and bearings.
	 DESCRIPTION		  PART NUMBER
	 #62 SXHD Guide		  SXHD62
	 #72 SXHD Guide		  SXHD72
	 #82 SXHD Stripper Guide		  SXHD82
	 Complete Set of 5 (Includes 2 #62s, 2 #72s, 1 #82)	 SXHD96
COLORS:   Black (B)
The configuration of all AFTCO SXHD guides is trademarked under
Registration #1,615,844
SUPER EXTRA HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER GUIDES
WITH BALL BEARINGS
The SXHD ball bearing models—the finest guides for the heaviest line
classes—feature space-age ceramic ball bearings, meeting the highest
standards in quality and corrosion resistance. Special Delrin insulators
and stainless steel logo plates eliminate corrosion between rollers
and frames. Oversized contoured feet are designed to grip rods with
exceptional strength, and edges are feathered to allow winding thread
to climb over the feet easily.
	 DESCRIPTION		  PART NUMBER
	 #62 SXHD Ball Bearing Guide		  BBSXHD62
	 #72 SXHD Ball Bearing Guide		  BBSXHD72
	 #82 SXHD Ball Bearing Guide		  BBSXHD82
	 Complete Set of 5 (Includes 2 #62s, 2 #72s, 1 #82)	 BBSXHD96
COLORS:   Black/Gold (BG)
Roller Guides & Tip-Tops
42
SUPER EXTRA HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER TIP-TOPS
WITH BALL BEARINGS
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #522 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 22/64 in	 BBSXHD522
	 #524 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 24/64 in	 BBSXHD524
	 #526 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 26/64 in	 BBSXHD526
	 #528 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 28/64 in	 BBSXHD528
	 #530 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 30/64 in	 BBSXHD530
	 #532 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 32/64 in	 BBSXHD532
	 #534 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 34/64 in	 BBSXHD534
	 #536 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 36/64 in	 BBSXHD536
	 COLORS:   Black/Gold (BG)
The configuration of all AFTCO SXHD roller tops is trademarked under
Registration #1,643,711
43
SUPER EXTRA HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER TIP-TOPS
AFTCO’s Super Extra Heavy Duty tip-tops are built for super strength
and offer unequalled .410-inch knot clearance—the greatest of any
roller guide or tip-top on the market.  Machined from 7075-T7 billet
aluminum (to resist wear) for the heaviest lines and the biggest fish!
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #522 SXHD Tip-Top	 22/64 in	 SXHD522
	 #524 SXHD Tip-Top	 24/64 in	 SXHD524
	 #526 SXHD Tip-Top	 26/64 in	 SXHD526
	 #528 SXHD Tip-Top	 28/64 in	 SXHD528
	 #530 SXHD Tip-Top	 30/64 in	 SXHD530
	 #532 SXHD Tip-Top	 32/64 in	 SXHD532
	 #534 SXHD Tip-Top	 34/64 in	 SXHD534
	 #536 SXHD Tip-Top	 36/64 in	 SXHD536
	 COLORS:   Black (B)
	 #516 SXHD Tip-Top	 16/64 in	 SXHD516
	 #518 SXHD Tip-Top	 18/64 in	 SXHD518
	 #520 SXHD Tip-Top	 20/64 in	 SXHD520
	 #516 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 16/64 in	 BBSXHD516
	 #518 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 18/64 in	 BBSXHD518
	 #520 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 20/64 in	 BBSXHD520
44
BIG FOOT® SUPER HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER GUIDES
AFTCO’s superb line of Big Foot® Super Heavy Duty (SHD) roller guides
feature rugged, roomy frames with unequalled knot clearance. Rollers

GUIDES WITH BALL BEARINGS
AFTCO’s Big Foot® Super Heavy Duty (BBSHD) and Wind-On (BBWO)
Ball Bearing roller guides offer the highest standards for performance
and durability, and virtually eliminate maintenance concerns! These
are the “Rolls Royce” of roller guides—costly perhaps, but simply the
finest ever made. The ball bearings are satellite quality, and precision-
built to the tolerances only AFTCO guides offer. AFTCO ball bearing
roller guides, with the same unequalled knot clearance of other Big
Foot® guides, are available ONLY with the rollers, pins and screws in
a Gold titanium nitride finish, but with frames in your choice of Black
Chrome oxide or our traditional Chrome-plate finish. This is a precision
built product, and the only maintenance required is a wash-off with
fresh water. Big Foot® SHD Ball Bearing roller tip-tops are the match
for these guides.
	 DESCRIPTION		  PART NUMBER
	 #32 SHD Ball Bearing Guide		  BBSHD32
	 #42 SHD Ball Bearing Guide		  BBSHD42
	 #52 SHD Ball Bearing Stripper Guide	 BBSHD52
	 Complete Set of 5 (Includes 2 #32s, 2 #42s, 1 #52)	 BBSHD76
COLORS:   Black/Gold (BG) The configuration of all AFTCO Big Foot® and Wind-On guides is trademarked under
Registration #1,615,844
	 #22 Wind-On Ball Bearing Guide		  BBWO22
	 #47 Wind-On Ball Bearing Stripper Guide	 BBWO47
	 Complete Set of 5 (Includes 2 #22s, 2 #32s, 1 #47)	 BBW066
BIG FOOT® SUPER HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER TIP-TOPS
Designed to match our Big Foot® Super Heavy Duty and Wind-On roller
guides, these oversized tip-tops are extra large, extra tough, virtually
foul-proof and offer huge .250-inch knot clearance.
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #312 SHD Tip-Top	 12/64 in	 SHD312
	 #314 SHD Tip-Top	 14/64 in	 SHD314
	 #316 SHD Tip-Top	 16/64 in	 SHD316
	 #318 SHD Tip-Top	 18/64 in	 SHD318
	 #320 SHD Tip-Top	 20/64 in	 SHD320
	 #322 SHD Tip-Top	 22/64 in	 SHD322
	 #324 SHD Tip-Top	 24/64 in	 SHD324
	 #326 SHD Tip-Top	 26/64 in	 SHD326
	 #328 SHD Tip-Top	 28/64 in	 SHD328
	 #330 SHD Tip-Top	 30/64 in	 SHD330
	 #332 SHD Tip-Top	 32/64 in	 SHD332
	 #334 SHD Tip-Top	 34/64 in	 SHD334
	 #336 SHD Tip-Top	 36/64 in	 SHD336
	 COLORS:   Black (B),   Chrome (CRM)
BIG FOOT® SUPER HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER TIP-TOPS
WITH BALL BEARINGS
A match for our Big Foot® Super Heavy Duty Ball Bearing roller guides,
these are the finest tip-tops made. The ball bearings are satellite
quality, and precision-built to the tolerances only AFTCO tip-tops offer.
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #312 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 12/64 in	 BBSHD312
	 #314 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 14/64 in	 BBSHD314
	 #316 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 16/64 in	 BBSHD316
	 #318 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 18/64 in	 BBSHD318
	 #320 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 20/64 in	 BBSHD320
	 #322 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 22/64 in	 BBSHD322
	 #324 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 24/64 in	 BBSHD324
	 #326 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 26/64 in	 BBSHD326
	 #328 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 28/64 in	 BBSHD328
	 #330 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 30/64 in	 BBSHD330
	 #332 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 32/64 in	 BBSHD332
	 #334 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 34/64 in	 BBSHD334
	 #336 Ball Bearing Tip-Top	 36/64 in	 BBSHD336
	 COLORS:   Black/Gold (BG)
45
46
HEAVY  DUTY  ROLLER GUIDES

	 #5 Regular Guide		  R5
	 Complete Set of 5 (Includes 2 #2s, 1 ea. #3, #4, #5)	 R16
The configuration of AFTCO #R2, #R3, #R4 Regular Roller Guides is trademarked under
Registration #1,615,845
The configuration of the AFTCO #R5 Regular Roller Guide is trademarked under
Registration #1,616,853
	 COLORS:   Black (B),   Chrome (CRM)
STANDARD ROLLER TIP-TOPS
With universal applications for all types and standard sizes of
saltwater trolling and deep water rods, our Standard roller tip-tops
are equipped with our modified rollers and feature AFLON™ bearings.
Designed to match up with both our Heavy Duty and Regular roller
guide sets, they are available in large head (L) versions in many sizes.
The “L” models offer extra knot clearance.
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #108L Standard Top Large	 8/64 in	 RTL108
	 #109L Standard Top Large	 9/64 in	 RTL109
	 #110L Standard Top Large	 10/64 in	 RTL110
	 #112 Standard Top	 12/64 in	 RT112
	 #112L Standard Top Large	 12/64 in	 RTL112
	 #114 Standard Top	 14/64 in	 RT114
	 #114L Standard Top Large	 14/64 in	 RTL114
	 #116 Standard Top	 16/64 in	 RT116
	 #116L Standard Top Large	 16/64 in	 RTL116
	 #118 Standard Top	 18/64 in	 RT118
	 #120 Standard Top	 20/64 in	 RT120
	 #122 Standard Top	 22/64 in	 RT122
	 #124 Standard Top	 24/64 in	 RT124

	 #620 SHD Swivel Top	 20/64 in	 ST620
COLORS:   Black (B),   Chrome (CRM)
	 #622 SHD Swivel Top	 22/64 in	 ST622
	 #624 SHD Swivel Top	 24/64 in	 ST624
	 #626 SHD Swivel Top	 26/64 in	 ST626
	 #628 SHD Swivel Top	 28/64 in	 ST628
	 #630 SHD Swivel Top	 30/64 in	 ST630
	 #632 SHD Swivel Top	 32/64 in	 ST632
STANDARD SWIVEL TOPS
Specially designed for “lighter” wire line fishing, the articulated bail,
with its ceramic ring, keeps lighter wire running on the center of the
stainless roller, and keeps the wire from touching the frame. The
modified #3 roller is oversized to minimize stress on the light wire, and
all of the small swivel tops are fitted with AFLON™ bearings.
	 DESCRIPTION	 INNER DIA.	 PART NUMBER
	 #109 Standard Swivel Top	 9/64 in	 SST109
	 #110 Standard Swivel Top	 10/64 in	 SST110
	 #112 Standard Swivel Top	 12/64 in	 SST112
	 #114 Standard Swivel Top	 14/64 in	 SST114
COLORS:   Black (B),   Chrome (CRM)
	 #116 Standard Swivel Top	 16/64 in	 SST116
	 #118 Standard Swivel Top	 18/64 in	 SST118
Roller Guide & Tip-Top Parts